NITTA GELATIN INDIA LIMITED

List of Seven Years Unpaid and Unclaimed Dividend - 07-May-2024

FOLIO_DP_
cLID

'B0000146

'C0000089

'C0004120

'D0003571

'D0006689

'E0000003

'G0005626

'J0003190

'J0003705

'K0000204

'K0000228

'K0003840

'K0007614

'K0008193

'M0000248

'N0000063

'N0003570

'P0000041

'P0000215

'P0000219

TOT_A
MOUNT

8480

1399

1399

4240

2818.5

4240

1399

2120

2120

1060

4240

1399

1060

5639

4540

4240

3252

339

4240

2818.5

YEAR WAR_N SHARE NET_AM YEAR WAR_ SHARE NET_A
2.1 NO2_1 S2.1 MT2_1

1.1

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

01_1

166

211

216

254

267

273

290

343

346

391

395

405

427

437

489

559

573

610

629

631

s1.1

400

66

66

200

133

200

66

100

100

50

200

66

50

266

200

200

266

16

200

133

Ti1

1000

165

165

500

3325

500

165

250

250

125

500

165

125

665

500

500

665

40

500

3325

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

157

201

206

244

257

263

279

330

333

378

382

392

413

421

472

540

554

587

606

608

400

66

66

200

133

200

66

100

100

50

66

50

266

200

266

16

200

133

1000

165

165

500

3325

500

165

250

250

125

500

165

125

665

500

500

665

40

500

3325

YEAR3_1

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

WAR_N SHAR
03_1 ES3_1
151 400
191 66
19 66
231 200
243 133
249 200
263 66
312 100
315 100
359 50
363 200
373 66
394 50
402 266
449 200
512 200
523 266
554 16
573 200
575 133

NET_A
MT3_

600

99

99

300

199.5

300

99

150

150

75

300

99

75

399

300

300

399

24

300

199.5

YEAR4_

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WAR
NO4

147

187

192

227

239

245

259

308

311

355

359

369

390

398

444

507

518

549

568

570

SHAR NET_A YEARS WAR_ SHAR

ES4_1 MT4_1
400 1000
66 165
66 165
200 500
133 3325
200 500
66 165
100 250
100 250
50 125
200 500
66 165
50 125
266 665
200 500
200 500
266 665
16 40
200 500
133 3325

1

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

NO5_1 ES5_1
150 400
189 66
194 66
229 200
241 133
247 200
261 66
308 100
311 100
352 50
356 200
366 66
386 50
394 266
440 200
502 200
512 66
542 16
560 200
562 133

NET.

— YEARE

AMT
51

1200

198

198

600

399

600

198

300

300

150

600

198

798

600

600

198

48

600

399

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

142

181

186

221

232

238

252

299

302

343

347

357

377

385

430

491

501

531

548

550

SHAR
ES6_1

400

66

66

200

133

200

66

100

100

50

66

50

266

200

66

16

200

133

1280

211

211

640

425

640

211

320

320

160

640

211

851

640

640

264

51

640

425

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

WA
R_N

SHARE
s7.1

400

66

66

200

133

200

66

100

100

50

200

66

50

266

200

200

66

16

200

133

NET_A LIVE_
MT7_ SHAR
1 ES
2400 400

39 66
3% 66
1200 200
797.5 133
1200 200
3% 66
600 100
600 100
300 50
1200 200
396 66
300 50
1596 266
1500 0
1200 200
396 66
% 16
1200 200
7975 133

NAME1

BHAVNA
RAMESH
JASHNANI

CHAYYAR
GANESHKAR

CHETAN V
JAIN

DUNICHAND
CHIMANDAS
MOTWANI

DILIP
KANUBHAI
SHAH
ELAVUNKAL
KOCHUVARKE
Y GEORGE
GAUTAM
KUMAR
MAHESHWAR
|

JITENDRA G
PANDYA
JITENDRA G.
PANDYA
KANDATHIL
MAMMEN
PHILIP
KAMLA
ADVANI

KIRAN
DAMANI

KK
CHANDRASEN
AN

KV CHERIAN

MAHENDAR
KUMAR
GANDHI

NATVARLAL
BHAGWANDA
S MODI
NARAYAN
DAS
CHANDAK

PERUMBILAVI
L NARAYANA
MENON

PRASHANT Y
PARIKH

PRAFULBHAI
NAVINBHAI
PATEL

ADD1 ADD4

7, CHAKLA
STREET

BOMBAY

378,
SHUKRUWAR
PETH

C/O0.MAHALA
XMIPLASTIC GUJARAT
IND.

602,B-WING
CROSS ROAD BOMBAY
APT

CHOVISHI
GUJARAT
BHRAM POLE

ELAVUNKAL
HOUSE

1622 SUNDER
DELHI
NIWAS

C1,GEB
COLONY

GUJRAT

C.I.G.E.B.

12/13,
JEEVAN
UDYOG
A-25, SAI OM

THANE (W)
A&B-

65, RADHIKA
BOMBAY
NIVAS

KANNETH
HOUSE

KOCHI

KARIMBIL

HOUSE

NO 5-1-58 HYDERABA
BEHIND D

GOLDEN TELANGAN
PRESS A

VARAHI

MATA NO

MADH

C/0.MALL

HOSIERY

MILLS

VALIYAVEETIL

PARIKH &
BROTHERS

BOMBAY

8, JAYSHREE AHMEDAB
FLAT AD

PIN

400003

411002

389350

400053

388620

682025

110006

388610

388610

400001

400604

400069

682005

689546

500095

384151

700007

401101

380006

BASE

_SHA

RES

400

66

66

200

133

200

66

100

100

50

200

66

50

266

200

200

266

16

200

133

IEPF_
WOR
K_SH
ARES

400

66

66

200

133

200

66

100

100

50

66

50

266

200

66

16

200

133

WORK_
REMAR
KS

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE =
BASE
LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE =
BASE
LIVE =
BASE
LIVE=
BASE

NEW =
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE<
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

MOD
El

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY



'P0000221

'P0000232

'P0000234

'P0003192

'P0003373

'R0008161

'S0000018

'S0000312

'S0000319

'S0000482

'S0000589

'S0003225

'S0007451

'50008263

'V0003136

'V0005376

'V0008130

'1201090001

'120447000:

'IN30023911

'IN30023913

4240

4020

8480

5639

3125.5

1399

16960

7825.5

7058.5

1399

1399

1399

2285

2818.5

1399

1399

1399

132

164.5

6251

235

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

632

633

634

642

644

758

772

795

796

809

817

824

881

889

968

978

990

4643

5871

4160

2431

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

133

133

66

66

66

266

500

500

1000

665

3325

165

2000

832.5

832.5

165

165

165

3325

3325

165

165

15

17.5

665

25

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

609

610

611

619

621

725

739

762

763

776

784

791

847

855

931

941

952

4428

5580

1476

1617

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

133

133

66

66

66

266

500

500

1000

665

3325

165

2000

8325

8325

165

165

165

3325

3325

165

165

15

17.5

665

25

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

576

577

578

586

588

690

702

723

724

737

745

752

805

813

880

889

900

4259

5383

1410

1544

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

100

133

66

66

66

266

300

300

600

399

199.5

99

1200

499.5

499.5

99

99

99

150

199.5

99

99

99

10.5

399

15

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

571

572

573

581

583

685

695

716

717

730

738

745

798

806

872

881

891

4199

5336

1387

1513

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

100

133

66

66

66

266

500

400

1000

665

3325

165

2000

832.5

8325

165

165

165

250

3325

165

165

15

17.5

665

25

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

563

564

565

573

575

676

686

706

707

719

727

734

787

795

859

868

878

4169

5349

1359

1468

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

100

133

66

66

66

266

600

480

1200

798

399

198

2400

999

999

198

198

198

300

399

198

198

18

21

798

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

551

552

553

561

563

663

673

693

694

706

714

721

771

778

841

850

860

4016

5199

1335

1432

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

100

133

66

66

66

266

640

640

1280

851

532

211

2560

1332

1065

211

211

211

320

425

211

211

211

24

28

1064

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

478

479

480

488

490

583

591

611

612

623

629

636

680

687

742

748

756

HHH

H#itH

H#itH

HHH

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

100

133

66

66

66

266

1200

1200

2400

1596

997.5

396

4800

2498

1998

396

39

396

600

797.5

396

396

396

52.5

1995

7.5

PARUL
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL
PAYMIR
INVESTMENT
SPVTLTD.

20

=]

20

=]

PUJA ISHWAR
PAHLAJANI

40

=]

PAUL
266 JAWHAR
KURIAS

PURUSHOTTA
133 MLAL
CHATURVED

RAJESH
66 KUMAR
DAGA

SUDHIR
DUNAKHE
STOCK HLDG
CORPN.OF
(I)A/C SBI
M.FUND

800

33

w

SANDEEP S
CHHAJED

33

@

SURENDRA
KAMATH .A.

6

)]

SHALINI
66
JADHAV

SHANKAR
66
S.N.

SALVADOR
DSOUZA

100

13

w

SAAD AHMED

66 USHA RANI
JAIN

VIKRAM
ARORA

66 VUAY LAXMI
TOTLA

MATHEW
PAUL
7 EBY NELSON

HARIDAS
266 SUBRAMANIA
N

1 BASIL BABY P

8, JAYSHREE  AHMEDAB
FLAT AD

1-1387,
KOTHARI
ESTATE

SURAT

11, DURGA
PRASAD

NO.5,
COSMOs
GARDEN

203, VIKRAM
BOMBAY
APARTMENTS

C/O MANISH
CALCUTTA
GARMENTS

C/O.VIJAYASH
BOMBAY
RI PRODUCTS

44/1,

KALICHARAN
BOMBAY
MEHRA

ESTATE

A/101,
RESIDENCY

BOMBAY

AJANTA
CASHEW
INDUSTRIES

GOA

378,
SHUKRUWAR
PETH

1152,
RAILWAYSTA
TION ROAD

B D D BLOCKS
NO.7

C/OM/s
RAFIQ
FURNISHERS

280/281,
MOHALLA
SHEKH

u.p

497/2 MODEL
TOWN

B-5/26,
MAHESH
NAGAR

ADVOCATE  ALUVA

Il
CHULLIKKAL,
5,

TRIPUNITH
URA

WARD NO 46 HUBLI

PANAKKATTIL ERNAKULA
HOUSE M

380006

395001

400052

400103

400049

700007

400070

400079

400058

403404

411002

570005

400015

560001

281403

135001

400062

683101

682306

580029

682316

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

133

133

66

66

66

266

200

200

400

266

133

66

800

333

333

66

66

66

100

133

66

66

66

~

266
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LIVE=
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LIVE=
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LIVE=
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LIVE =
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE<
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE =
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE
LIVE=
BASE

LIVE=
BASE

CDSL

CDSL

NSDL

NSDL



